
Local Market Dominance
2021 Year End

Top 10 Companies

Aspen Snowmass Sotheby’s
International Realty

Compass Aspen

Douglas Elliman Real Estate

Sides

1376.5

978

302.5

#

1

2

3

All closings from January 1 through December 31, 2021. Information is deemed to be reliable, 
but is not guaranteed. Source: Aspen Board of Realtors Multiple Listing Service

28.07%

13.51%

10.72%

Market Share

$3,289,434,517

$1,583,294,531

$1,255,798,760

Christie's International Real Estate

417

130.5

4

5

10.36%

4.53%

$1,213,863,001

$531,230,508

464.5 5.16%$604,412,544Engel & Völkers

Slifer, Smith & Frampton 326.5

6

7 2.88%

Integrated Mountain Properties

Whitman Fine Properties 21

309.5

8

9

1.67%

1.24%

1.07%

20.8%

$195,314,000

$144,750,165

All Others

250.5

3993.5

10 $125,618,887

$2,436,699,169

$337,839,684

$Volume

Aspen Snowmass Sotheby's
International Realty

Coldwell Banker Mason Morse

Compass Aspen

Douglas Elliman Real Estate

Engel & Völkers

Christie's International Real Estate

Slifer, Smith & Frampton

Integrated Mountain Properties

The Property Shop 

All Others

Coldwell Banker Mason Morse

The Property Shop

28.07%

13.51%

10.72%

10.36%

4.53%

5.16%

2.88%

1.67%

1.24%

1.07%

20.8%

Whitman Fine Properties

In 2021, 
we sold more 

than our next two 
competitors 
combined.


