





#	Top 10 Companies	Sides	\$Volume	Market Share
1	Aspen Snowmass Sotheby's International Realty	1376.5	\$3,289,434,517	28.07%
2	Coldwell Banker Mason Morse	978	\$1,583,294,531	13.51%
3	Douglas Elliman Real Estate	302.5	\$1,255,798,760	10.72%
4	Compass Aspen	417	\$1,213,863,001	10.36%
5	Engel & Völkers	464.5	\$604,412,544	5.16%
6	Christie's International Real Estate	130.5	\$531,230,508	4.53%
7	Slifer, Smith & Frampton	326.5	\$337,839,684	2.88%
8	Whitman Fine Properties	21	\$195,314,000	1.67%
9	Integrated Mountain Properties	309.5	\$144,750,165	1.24%
10	The Property Shop	250.5	\$125,618,887	1.07%
	All Others	3993.5	\$2,436,699,169	20.8%

In 2021, we **sold more** than our next two competitors **combined.**